
Alachua County Charter Schools 
 
 
0957 Alachua Learning Center, Inc. (Elementary K-5) 11100 W SR 235 / PO Box 1389 - Alachua, FL  32615 
 Krishna Rivera, Principal – rivera@OurALA.org Phone:  (386) 418-2080 
 Website:  alachualearningacademy.org Fax:  (386) 418-4116 
 
1011 Alachua Learning Center Inc. (Middle 6-8) 11100 W SR 235 / PO Box 1389, Alachua, FL  32615 
 Krishna Rivera, Principal - rivera@OurALA.org Phone:  (386) 418-2080 
 Website:  alachualearningacademy.org Fax:  (386) 418-4116 
 
1012 Boulware Springs Charter School (K-5) 1303 NE 23 Avenue, Gainesville, FL  32609 
 Kay Abbitt - kayabbitt@boulwarecharter.com Phone:  (352) 244-9732 
 Website:  boulwarecharter.com 
 
0953 Caring and Sharing Learning School, Inc. (VPK-6) 1951 SE 4 Street / PO Box 5936, Gainesville, FL 32627 
 Curtis Peterson, Principal – petersonc1951@gmail.com Phone:  (352) 372-1004 
 Website:  caringandsharingschool.com Fax:  (352) 372-0894 
 
0955 The Einstein School, Inc. (2-8) 5910 SW Archer Road, Gainesville, FL  32608 
 Christine Aurelio, Principal - msaurelio@emschool.org Phone:  (352) 335-4321 
 Website:  www.emschool.org Fax:  (352) 335-1575 
 
0956 Expressions Learning Arts Academy, Inc. (K-5) 5408 SW 13 Street, Gainesville, FL  32608 
 Juniper Digiovanni, Principal - expressionsarts@gmail.com Phone:  (352) 373-5223 
 Website:  www.expressionsacademy.org Fax:  (352) 373-6327 
 
0981 Healthy Learning Academy, Inc. (K-5) 13505 W Newberry Road, Jonesville, FL  32669 
 Suzanne Borganelli, Principal - sborganelli@hlacharter.com Phone:  (352) 372-2279 
 Website:  www.healthylearningacademy.com Fax: (352) 372-1665 
 
0951 Micanopy Area Cooperative School, Inc. (VPK-5) 802 NW Seminary Street, Micanopy, FL  32667 
 Brenda Maynard, Principal - maynardb@macschool.us Phone:  (352) 466-0990 
 Website:  macschool.us Fax:  (352) 466-4090 
 
0961 Micanopy Academy (6-10) 708 NW Okechumpkee / PO Box 109, Micanopy, FL  32667 
 Tara Lowe-Phillips, Principal - mms.t.lowe@gmail.com Phone:  (352) 466-1090 
 Website:  micanopyacademy.com Fax:  (352) 466-1030 
 
1003 North Central Florida Public Charter School 1000 NE 16 Avenue Bld. C, Gainesville, FL 32609 
 Randy Starling, Principal - randy.starling@ncfcharter.org Phone:  (352) 379-2902 
 Website:  ncfcharter.org Fax:  (352) 379-2956 
 
0950 One Room School House Project, Inc. (K-6) 3930 NE 15 Street, Gainesville, FL 32609 
 Sarah Sonberg, Principal – s.sonberg@orsh.net Phone:  (K-6) (352) 727-4373 
 Website:  www.orsh.net Fax:  (352) 376-3345 
   
 
1013 Resilience Charter School, Inc. (6-8) 1717 NE 9 Street Bld. A, Gainesville, FL 32606 
 Jenny Hill, Instructional Director – jhill@resiliencecharter.org Phone:  (352) 226-8675 
 Website:  resiliencecharterschool.weebly.com 
 
0991 SIATech MYcroSchool (9-12) NEWCorp, Inc., 6830 NW 11 Place, Ste. B, Gainesville, FL  32605 
 Dr. William “Randy” Scott, Principal – randy.scott@siatechmycroschool.org Phone:  (352) 201-4000 
 Website:  siatech.org/schools/florida_gainesville.php Fax:  (352) 333-7953 
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